CAl
EA10
62710 -
EXF
REF
TREATY SERIES 1962 No. 10 RECUEIL DES TRAITES

ATOMIC ENERGY

Co-operation in Civil Uses of Atomic Energy

Amendment to the Agreement of June 15, 1955 between
CanapA and the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Signed at Washington May 25, 1962

Entered into force July 11, 1962

) VENERGIE ATOMIQUE

Coopération concernant les emplois civils

Modification de I’Accord du 15 juin 1955 entre le CANADA
et les ETaTs-UN1S D’ AMERIQUE

Signée & Washington le 25 mai 1962
En vigueur le 11 juillet 1962

~ {3 2955 13 270 24
Chnytrn |

1383441




